003
012
016
064
INTRODUCTION
CONTENTS
SS SYSTEM
REFERENCE

- Anterior case where aesthetic design is required
- Irregular or exceedingly deep gingiva case
How to Order
- Fill out order sheet
- Send necessary items for each case to Osstem Implant CAD/CAM center
- Working time : 5~7days
S
S
 S
Y
S
TE
M
S
S
 S
Y
S
TE
M
046 047
ComOcta Angled Abutment
䤎Used when adjusting path of prosthetic is necessary
䤎Stable connection with 8。morse taper structure
䤎1.2 hex driver
䤎Recommended tightening torque : 30 Ncm
䤎Packing unit : abutment + Ti screw
Abutment + Ti screw  order code
: product code + TH (ex : SSA4815TH)
Ti screw
Ti screw
: ASS200
D Ø4.8
SSA4815 SSA4820
Angle
Type
20。15。
Octa
SSA4815N SSA4820N
15。 20。
Non-Octa
SSA6015 SSA6020
Angle
Type
15。 20。
Octa
SSA6015N SSA6020N
20。15。
Non-Octa
Ti screw
: ASS200
D Ø6.0
H
Fixture level
ComOcta Abutment Components
ComOcta Retraction Cap
䤎Able to take an accurate margin impression when
taking an impression directly from a ComOcta
abutment
SSCRC484
SSCRC604
SSCRC485
SSCRC605
SSCRC487
SSCRC607
4.0 5.5 7.0D H
Ø 4.8
Ø 6.0
D L
Type
Ø 4.8